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OAMARU—continued. CHALM :rs.
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Brought forward
V'eston
'ukeuri
lamaru (Courthouse)
lamaru (Old Borough Council
Chambers)

lamaru (South School)
lamaru (Middle School)
lamaru (North School)
forth Road

Total ..
Number on roll

1.186
63
47

347
292

275
94

283
137

2,724

709
43

8
278
270

288
14S
299

79

2,122

6,489

1,895
106
55

625
562

563
242
582
216

4,846

Port Chalmers (Garrison Hall)..
Sawyer's Bay
St. Leonard's
Ravensbourne
Anderson's Bay
Highcliffe .'.
Sandymount
North-east Harbour
Broad Bay
Portobello .'.
Hooper's Inlet
Otakou
Taiaroa Heads
Pine Hill
Normanby
Upper Junction
Mount Cargill
Deborah Bay ..
Lower Harbour
Purakanui
Waitati
Evansdale ..
Seaclifl
Karitane
Merton
Waikouaiti
Flag Swamp
Goodwood
Seamen

810
109
93

245
224
49
26
50
36
54
32
21
18

7
193

10
11
28
12
44
70
28
52
11
37

110
14
4

11

578
120
51

169
279

46
68
32
23
71
40
13
12
11

119
18

31
56
15
37

104
42

132
23
37

317
142
42

7

1,388
229
144
414
503

95
94
82
59

125
72
34
30
18

312
28
42
84
27
81
174
70

184
34
74

427
156
40
18

TUAPEKA.
Candidates.

Polling-places
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Total
N'otes
polled.

Alexandra
Bald Hill Flat
Beaumont
Beck's
Blackstone Hill
Cambrian
Chatto Creek
Clyde
Coal Creek
Crookston
Dunrobin
Eamscleugh
Ettrick
Gimmerburn
Green Valley
Hamilton South
Heriot
Kelso
Kokonga
Lauder
Lower Kyeburn
Macrae's
Matakanui
Miller's Flat
Moa Creek
Moa Flat
Moonlight
Naseby
Omakau
Ophir
Oturehua
Paerau
Patearoa
Pine Grove
Poolburn
Rae's Junction
Ranfurly
Roxburgh
Springvale
St. Bathau's
Upper Kyeburn
Waipiata
Wedderburn

■ ■ j

214
40
38

7
34
24
25

117
30

22
49
17
37
4

13
45
47
22
30
20
19
64

102
17
11
19

174
38
37
38

7
36
10
34
10
52
96

9
95
14
17

31

307
16
67
56
28
35

1
92
76
79
54
45
50
47
57

9
89
75
27
26
39
69
40

118
30
20
20

181
22
13
58
21
67
13
33
37
76

246
12

30
16• 43
37

521
62

105
63
62
59
26

209
100
85
76
94
67
84
61
22

134
122
49
56
59
88

104
220

47
31
39

355
00
50
96
28

103
23
67
53

128
342

21
125
30
00
68

Total

* Number on roll

DUNEDIN NORTH.

2,409

Candidates.

2,635

6,463

5,044

Polling-places.
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Votes
polled.

Albany Street
Union Street
George Street
Woodhaugh
Maori Hill
Dixon's Factory
Leith Valley
McLaren's Hall Gardens
Opoho ..
North-east Valley
Pine Hill ..

513 j
814 i
645
166
241

9
45

629
116
183
20

424
1,064

098
77

319
25
39

472
82

174
9

937
1,878
1,343

243
500

34
84

1,101
198
357

29

Total .. 3,381 3,383 6,764
Total .. 1.783 2,477 4,260

Number oh roll 5,514 * Number on roll 8,649

* For result of voting it first ballot see page 34.
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